Верхние фильтрующие чаши
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

* Connector thread equipped with a standard 50mLself-standing centrifuge tube
* The upper filter cup is composed of an upper cap, an upper cup and a connecto
* Sterilized by irradiation, SAL 10-6
* DNase/RNase-free, non-pyrogenic
Cat. No.
Membrane
Material
Pore
Size(μm)
Capacity(mL) Diameter(mm)
Qty. Per
Bag/Case
FPV113150
PVDF
0.10 150 Φ50 1/24
FPV113250 0.10 250 Φ50 1/24
FPV113500 0.10 500 Φ75 1/24
FPV113000 0.10 1000 Φ91 1/24
FPV213150 0.22 150 Φ50 1/24
FPV213250 0.22 250 Φ50 1/24
FPV213500 0.22 500 Φ75 1/24
FPV213000 0.22 1000 Φ91 1/24
FPV413150 0.45 150 Φ50 1/24
FPV413250 0.45 250 Φ50 1/24
FPV413500 0.45 500 Φ75 1/24
FPV413000 0.45 1000 Φ91 1/24
FMC211150
MCE
0.22 150 Φ50 1/24
FMC211250 0.22 250 Φ50 1/24
FMC211500 0.22 500 Φ75 1/24
FMC211000 0.22 1000 Φ91 1/24
FMC411150 0.45 150 Φ50 1/24
FMC411250 0.45 250 Φ50 1/24
FMC411500 0.45 500 Φ75 1/24
FMC411000 0.45 1000 Φ91 1/24
FPE214150
PES
0.22 150 Φ50 1/24
FPE214250 0.22 250 Φ50 1/24
FPE214500 0.22 500 Φ75 1/24
FPE214000 0.22 1000 Φ91 1/24
FPE414150 0.45 150 Φ50 1/24
FPE414250 0.45 250 Φ50 1/24
FPE414500 0.45 500 Φ75 1/24
FPE414000 0.45 1000 Φ91 1/24
FNY212150
NYLON
0.22 150 Φ50 1/24
FNY212250 0.22 250 Φ50 1/24
FNY212500 0.22 500 Φ75 1/24
FNY212000 0.22 1000 Φ91 1/24
FNY412150 0.45 150 Φ50 1/24
FNY412250 0.45 250 Φ50 1/24
FNY412500 0.45 500 Φ75 1/24
FNY412000 0.45 1000 Φ91 1/24
FCA216150
CA
0.22 150 Φ50 1/24
FCA216250 0.22 250 Φ50 1/24
FCA216500 0.22 500 Φ75 1/24
FCA216000 0.22 1000 Φ91 1/24
FCA416150 0.45 150 Φ50 1/24
FCA416250 0.45 250 Φ50 1/24
FCA416500 0.45 500 Φ75 1/24
FCA416000 0.45 1000 Φ91 1/24
SCA217150
SFCA
0.22 150 Φ50 1/24
SCA217250 0.22 250 Φ50 1/24
SCA217500 0.22 500 Φ75 1/24
SCA217000 0.22 1000 Φ91 1/24
SCA417150 0.45 150 Φ50 1/24
SCA417250 0.45 250 Φ50 1/24
SCA417500 0.45 500 Φ75 1/24
SCA417000 0.45 1000 Φ91 1/24
FPE254250 PES Express 0.22 250 Φ75 1/24
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72